
R

SAT-3 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  76 SCT:  39

Dolly 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sabin 10.002 20031 0 0

R

SAT-3 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  76 SCT:  40

Gibbs 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Jersey 10.004 24028 0 0

R

SAT-3 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  166 SCT:  76

Birkie 71.18 0 2 3 35NQ 1 2Hagan 02.332 12011 0 0

Carter 70.77 0 4 3 35NQ 0 0Tice 02.351 12012 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  169 SCT:  73

Bailea 54.39 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Hatch 03.113 16017 95 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  172 SCT:  70

Zinger 81.58 11 3 1 42NQ 0 0Foley 02.115 20022 0 0

R

SAT-3 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  179 SCT:  68

Trinje 80.07 12 2 2 56NQ 1 0Spooner 02.2429 16128 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  181 SCT:  63

Rhythm 58.28 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Husson 03.1161 20136 0 0

Celeste 67.22 4 4 1 37NQ 1 0Teramoto 02.6960 20138 0 0

Finn 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McDonald 00.0063 20134 0 0

Cait 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pinard 00.0062 20135 0 0

R

SAT-3 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76

Brazen 66.32 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thompson 02.684 08068 100 9

Henry 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Krantz 00.005 08065 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  71

Bocci 61.05 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Johnson 02.9216 12070 100 9

Reggie 54.22 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Mikita-Kaufhold 03.2817 12069 0 0

Rue 53.40 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Mikita-Kaufhold 03.3315 12073 0 0

Willie 75.40 4 2 3 42NQ 0 1Mikita-Kaufhold 02.3614 12074 0 0

Boogie Shoes 52.58 0 0 3 15NQ 0 0Walter 03.3913 12124 0 0

Zipper 81.79 10 0 3 45NQ 3 0Johnson 02.1812 12126 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  179 SCT:  68
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Ava 55.71 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Keltos 03.2127 16078 100 12

Shelby 43.13 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sparrow 04.1528 16077 0 0

Lizard 50.16 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McNeil 03.5726 16079 0 0

Sally Brown 53.56 0 1 3 20NQ 1 0Selkin 03.3425 16131 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  181 SCT:  63

Kindle 35.75 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Teramoto 05.0655 20089 100 27

Quid 40.70 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Miller 04.4540 20102 100 22

Prize 41.36 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Fillips 04.3843 20109 100 21

Twist 43.96 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Knapp-Cook 04.1244 20104 100 19

Static 46.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ross 03.8947 20101 100 16

Nemesis 47.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.8245 20086 100 15

Cali 47.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Siegel 03.7846 20103 100 15

Vilya 49.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miller 03.6559 20106 100 13

Honest Abe 61.36 0 1 5 30NQ 1 0McNeil 02.9558 20083 0 0

Ruby 65.33 2 3 2 31NQ 1 0Banask 02.7757 20084 0 0

Dozer 59.76 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Thompson 03.0348 20085 0 0

Fiasco 63.30 0 5 0 25NQ 2 0Thompson 02.8642 20087 0 0

Rosy 51.15 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Halperin 03.5456 20088 0 0

Phire 57.27 0 3 2 25NQ 0 0Bronson 03.1654 20094 0 0

Bret 49.13 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Koferl 03.6853 20095 0 0

Mattie 51.93 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Gereg 03.4952 20096 0 0

Vader 43.62 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Warren 04.1550 20098 0 0

Wei-wei 57.28 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Mayer 03.1649 20099 0 0

Pizzazz 60.69 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Thompson 02.9839 20105 0 0

Drew 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Halperin 10.0041 20110 0 0

Sky 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Meadows 00.0051 20097 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  181 SCT:  67

Snoopy 46.29 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Selkin 03.9172 24112 100 20

Paddy 61.53 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kobilinski 02.9467 24140 100 5

Jasmine 62.12 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kobilinski 02.9171 24113 0 0

Ted 81.62 14 2 2 62NQ 6 0Pazoga 02.2270 24115 0 0

Shambhu 56.75 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Thorpe 03.1969 24116 0 0

Rhyze 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Turner 10.0068 24117 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  181 SCT:  63

Dezi 47.24 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Husson 03.8373 24C118 100 15

R

SAT-3 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  76 SCT:  44

Gunner 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Montemarano 00.001 16007 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  76 SCT:  45

Zooka 65.56 20 2 1 40NQ 3 1Ambrogi 01.163 20009 0 0

R

SAT-3 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts
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Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  172 SCT:  75

Eden 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Montemarano 00.004 16001 0 0

R

SAT-3 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76

Geddy Lee 77.83 1 2 1 23NQ 1 1Masch 02.2911 08119 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  179 SCT:  73

Cooper 63.67 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Schaefer 02.8124 12121 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  181 SCT:  72

Panzer 52.48 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gambill 03.4566 20123 100 0

R

SAT-3 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  178 SCT:  81

CC 48.21 0 1 1 15NQ 1 1Masch 03.693 04032 0 0

Isabel 78.69 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Terry 02.262 04033 0 0

Ryka 65.56 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Masch 02.721 04036 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76

Rosie Cotton 58.63 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Miller 03.049 08038 100 17

Kirby 60.03 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Turco-Levin 02.9710 08037 100 15

Bella 64.82 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0Johnson 02.758 08039 0 0

Cricket 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Turco-Levin 10.007 08041 0 0

Bonsai 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Foley 10.006 08120 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  179 SCT:  73

Ferris B. 44.81 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stevenson 03.9922 12043 100 28

Sarge 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Tice 10.0023 12042 0 0

Lynus 56.72 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Selkin 03.1620 12045 0 0

Oliver 75.75 2 1 2 21NQ 0 0McNeil 02.3619 12046 0 0

Sookie 56.23 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Lange 03.1818 12047 0 0

Robbie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hagan 00.0021 12044 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  181 SCT:  68

Guts 36.64 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fillips 04.9437 16050 100 31

Diesel 56.07 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.2330 16060 100 11

Abby 64.57 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Mathieson 02.8035 16052 0 0

Ziva 76.80 8 0 1 29NQ 0 0Jersey 02.3634 16053 0 0

Jamie 58.46 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Anderson 03.1033 16056 0 0

Lexie 48.54 0 1 4 25NQ 1 0Daunt 03.7331 16058 0 0

Molly 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Becker 00.0038 16048 0 0

Echo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mygas 00.0036 16051 0 0

Jake 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hass 00.0032 16057 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  181 SCT:  72

Ace 61.51 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Jersey 02.9464 20064 100 10

Goliath 52.76 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Steele 03.4365 20063 0 0
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